LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT YONNE NIEVRE 1
DIVISION INDIVIDUEL CADETS

Epreuves
-44 L 4
SEMON Chloe (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS
'48 A4
LUCAS Clemence (89, BFC) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX
BIO SANDA Amirah (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
-57 L 4
(+30pts) BABIN Lilou (89, BFC) AUXR_JUDO
(+20pts) COUDRON Charline (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB TOUCY
-63 -
GANDRIAUX Kim (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
'70 v

(+20pts) GONCALVES Noemie (89, BFC) SENS ARTS MARTIAUX



(+20 pts)

MOSER Morgane (89, BFC)

W ¢10ps) GALISOT Penelope (89, BFC)

5

b 4

b 4

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

ROY Cloelia (89, BFC)

+70

AUTIER Naomy (89, BFC)
GOUSSARD Alicia (89, BFC)

SAGNA Anna (89, BFC)

BOURGEOIS Cleo (89, BFC)
CHARRIER Yvan (89, BFC)
BRABANT Nicolas (89, BFC)

CALLOT Matthias (89, BFC)

AUCLAIR Yann (89, BFC)
MAAROUFI llian (89, BFC)

PEROT Clement (89, BFC)

-55

GOMES FERREIRA Matteo (89, BFC)

MARCHAL-CONRAD Faustin (89, BFC)

NOWAK Alois (89, BFC)

BERRY Matis (89, BFC)

MAINY Christian (89, BFC)

AUXR_JUDO

ACLA GURGY

JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

ALLIANCE SENS JUDO 89

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

AUXR_JUDO

AUXR_JUDO

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

AUXR_JUDO

US CHARNY OREE DE PUISAYE

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN



NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

DROIN Louis (89, BFC)

BARILLET Louis (89, BFC)

HENRIET DROIT Matthias (89, BFC)

SERIS Timothee (89, BFC)
LAINE Florian (89, BFC)
BREUILLE Erwan (89, BFC)

PELAEZ Lucas (89, BFC)

DENIEL Bastian (89, BFC)

COMBY Benjamin (89, BFC)

DAVION Nathan (89, BFC)

LAAOUNI Amine (89, BFC)

LANDRIER Paul (89, BFC)

-66

JUDO CLUB CHABLISIEN

AUXR_JUDO

AVENIR ST GEORGES

AUXR_JUDO

AVENIR ST GEORGES

J.C.MIGENNES

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB TOUCY

AUXR_JUDO

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE NOYERS



